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Last Name First Name Grade Parent / Guardian Parent Phone Address Parent Email

Akers Konnar 7 Amelia Akers 231.663.4993 Ray Blvd.  - Traverse City ameliaakers26@gmail.com

Albert Roberge 231.633.1042 albertroberge10@gmail.com

Allen Harrison 7 Renee Allen 231.633.4955 Maple Leaf Dr. - Traverse City rmhallen@yahoo.com

Hunter Allen 248.736.5055 reid200401@yahoo.com

Antcliff Leo 6 Michelle Antcliff 989.889.5236 Beverly Dr. - Traverse City MMM_2281@yahoo.com

Bill Antcliff 989.915.3616 Antcliff54@gmail.com

Barfield Haiden 7 Sarah Captain 231.735.5291 Luanne Ln. - Traverse City sacsarah2097@gmail.com

Robert Barrick 231.218.5641

Barnes Summer 7 Lori Barnes 231.409.2123 E. Meadows Rd.  - Cedar loribarnes25@gmail.com

Beck Eliot 8 Makena Eastman 231.463.5156 E. State St. - Traverse City makena.eastman@gmail.com

Belanger Ezra 8 Holly Fay 231.342.1066 W. 7th St.-Traverse City hollyfay0704@yahoo.com

Gus Belanger 231.735.1186 E. Timberwoods Dr. - Traverse City gustobelango@hotmail.com

Bell Gryphon 6 Franchesca Jenks 231.660.1502 Brunsen Pl. - Traverse City fran.jenks@yahoo.com

Luke Bell 231.360.8626 lukebell53@gmail.com

Bell Tavin 8 Laurin Holzschu-Bell 231.493.5544 James Ct. - Traverse City l.holzschu@yahoo.com

James Bell 231.632.5292 bellshandyman@yahoo.com

Bellner Estelle 7 Pam Bellner 312.206.8995 Yellow Birch Dr. - Kewadin pambellner@gmail.com

Scott Bellner 312.206.8990 scottbellner@gmail.com

Benghauser Gideon 6 Joshua Benghauser 231.883.2898 Wood Ave. - Traverse City JDBenhauser@gmail.com

Miriam Younce 231.360.2898 Balsam Rd. - Traverse City MiriamYounce@gmail.com

Benghauser Luna 8 Joshua Benghauser 231.883.2898 Wood Ave. - Traverse City JDBenhauser@gmail.com

Miriam Younce 231.360.2898 Balsam Rd. - Traverse City MiriamYounce@gmail.com

Benrowsky Alivia 6 Samantha Wagner 231.534.4142 Whitehill Ln. - Traverse City wagnergirl2012@gmail.com

Matthew Benrowsky 231.342.3420 E. Cherrybend Rd. - Traverse City

Boettcher Arden 8 Bryan Boettcher 231.645.4436 Webster St. - Traverse City nvboettcher@gmail.com

Michelle  Schubert 231.645.4476 Ellen Ave. - Lansing nvboettcher@gmail.com

Bousamra Thomas 8 Dawn Bousamra 231.409.0882 Miller Rd. - Buckley dawnbou@hotmail.com

Chad Bousamra 231.409.0889 cbousamra@mhc.net

Bowers Nettle 6 Jonelle Caldwell 248.238.6840 E. 16th St. - Traverse City jonelle.caldwell@gmail.com

Clayton Bowers 231.649.1644 clasher29@gmail.com

Bredahl Logan 7 Adrienne Hope 231.920.7124 Schneider Rd. - Kingsley Adrienne.hope22@gmail.com

Chad Bredahl 231.884.1359 M-37 - Mesick zim9000@gmail.com

Brennan Aiden 8 Kathleen Brennan 231.392.4787 Carlisle Rd. - Traverse City calleagh@juno.com

Brooks Sadie 8 Jean Brooks 231.342.0146 Dawn Cir. - Traverse City frausmail@yahoo.com

Brian Brooks 517.861.9970 b3b@qad.com

Brown Abby 8 Karen Brown 231.632.2112 S. West Bay Shore Dr. - Traverse City kbrownmk@yahoo.com

Randy Brown 231.933.0900 loanarranger49684@yahoo.com

Brown Alexandra 6 Lisa Brown 231.632.0622 W. Front St. - Traverse City lisaperrine@gmail.com

Gary Brown 231.944.5078 W. Timberwood Dr. - Traverse City garynormanbrown@gmail.com

Brunett Hayden 8 Cheryl Chouinard 231.342.1211 S. Thomas Pl. - Traverse City southpolegrl14@aol.com

Brett Brunett 231.631.0257

Buckler Jaden 6 Laura Buckler 231.883.1128 N. Eagle Hwy. - Northport beingschooled@yahoo.com

Jason Buckler 231.883.0146 j.welds1@gmail.com

Buron Gabrielle 6 Christine Buron 616.915.7844 E. 9th St. - Traverse City christineburon4@gmail.com
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Dan Buron 616.291.7283 danb@goodwillnmi.org

Cabrera Alyx 6 Claire Cabrera 313.999.7321 S. Union St. - Traverse City clairehm@gmail.com

Marco Cabrera 231.715.8757 dedybear@gmail.com

Campbell Quincy 7 Charlene Gause 231.835.0691 Cottageview Dr. - Traverse City charlenegause@gmail.com

Alexander Campbell 231.313.6914 Ponemah Tr. - Buckley axelcampbell@gmail.com

Channer-Dodson Filomena 6 Elizabeth Channer 224.402.2225 N. Setterbo Rd. - Suttons Bay gibson.channer@gmail.com

Matthew Dodson 312.848.1384 mdodson1980@gmail.com

Chatterton-Wittmer Bella 7 Melissa Chatterton-Wittmer 719.480.2753 Demerly Rd. - Benzonia melissa.k.chatterton@gmail.com

Jason Chatterton-Wittmer 719.480.2686

Choike Camron 7 Amy Choike 231.620.7476 Old Maple Trl. - Grawn scrapinchic@hotmail.com

Dennis Choike, Jr. 231.313.0650 Wemple Rd. - Traverse City djcjr1x1@gmail.com

Cotner Patrick 6 Mindy Cotner-Lomis 773.758.8273 W. 9th St. - Traverse City mindy@eternaluxe.com

Patrick Cotner 773.758.9163

Deik Addie 7 Stacie Deik 231.715.6099 Bass Lake Rd. - Traverse City stacie.deik326@gmail.com

Dave Deik 231.409.7890 daveupnorth11@gmail.com

Dobek Sonny 8 Reagan VanHaaren 231.342.4402 Church St. - Kingsley reagan.vanhaaren@outlook.com

John VanHaaren 231.620.0573 warningcaden@gmail.com

Dombrowski Olivia 7 Stephanie Dombrowski 616.322.4073 N. Rusch Rd. - Traverse City StephanieDombrowski@live.com

Jason Dombrowski 231.342.4607 Jdombrowski59@gmail.com

Duddles Soren 7 Ashlee Duddles 248.709.8933 McRae Hill Rd. - Traverse City a4duddles@yahoo.com

Chad Duddles 231.492.3551

Dungjen Piper 8 Brian Dungjen 231.342.1060 E. 9th St. - Traverse City brian.dungjen@gmail.com

Michelle Dungjen 231.590.04420 michelle.dungjen@gmail.com

Eldred Sadie 8 Kat Eldred 231.620.4461 E. Birch Point Rd. - Traverse City kateldredmusic@yahoo.com

Steven Eldred 231.620.4015 steveneldred93@yahoo.com

Emerson Ireland 7 Jamie Emerson 231.409.9994 Crimson Ranch Ln. - Traverse City ejamie23@yahoo.com

Tyler Emerson 231.944.6535

Everson Trevor 6 Rene Everson 231.360.0537 May Ln. - Traverse City cnreverson@yahoo.com

Carl Everson 231.360.0536 25.cnreverson@gmail.com

Ferguson Bishop 7 Kat Ferguson 503.791.7773 Rennie St. - Traverse City catferguson4@gmail.com

Ian Ferguson 252.489.8154

Forsyth CJ 7 Kelly Forsyth 231.492.7206 Peninsula Ct. - Traverse City kellyforsyth@hotmail.com

Chris Forsyth 231.534.5907 cj.forsyth@hotmail.com

Freeman-McClendon Isabella 6 Ian McClendon 231.493.8910 Rennie St. - Traverse City Ianmcclendon1976@gmail.com

Tanya Montgomery-McClendon231.493.8910 montgomeryzoo@gmail.com

Frost Jasmine 6 Orla Frost 231.640.4255 Circle Dr. - Interlochen orlaheinz57@gmail.com

Frost-Grayson Finn 6 Luette Frost 719.588.9417 E. River Rd. - Traverse City lvettefrost@gmail.com

Todd Grayson 719.588.3060 tgrayson7@hotmail.com

Gaetz Natalee 6 Kelsie Manigold 231.409.5224 Old Mission Rd. - Traverse City kelsiemanigold@gmail.com

Jeff Manigold 231.409.0861

Gallagher Veronica 8 Julie Gallagher 231.933.0501 Fouch Rd.- Traverse City juliegallagher585@gmail.com

Patrick Gallagher 231.218.7119 E. Bingham Rd. - Traverse City pgallagher@operationsservices.com

Garcia Lilia 7 Julie Garcia 512.785.1895 Webster St. - Traverse City julieanngarcia@gmail.com

Jacob Garcia 512.351.5371 Austin, TX jakegarcia@gmail.com

Geraci Nicco 6 Danu Geraci 231.642.7564 West Bay Shore Dr. - Traverse City danugeneve@gmail.com

Ralph Geraci 231.642.7568 geracira1@gmail.com

Gregory Micah 6 Tiffany Gregory 231.598.0802 County Rd. 633 - Buckley tiffanylynn4@gmail.com

Kevin Gregory 231.598.0801 krgregory7@gmail.com

Gugnitz Eli 8 Carrie Gugnitz 231.499.8884 W. Orchard Dr. - Traverse City cger88@hotmail.com

Jared Gugnitz 231.944.8578 methus@hotmail.com

Hartley Ava 6 Debra Hartley 719.930.8869 Moonrise Ct. - Traverse City elliegirldesigns@yahoo.com

Chad Hartley 719.332.0148 chadhartley5@gmail.com

Henderson Jay 8 Cheryl Fettes 231.620.3609 Arborview Dr. - Traverse City empiregallery@aim.com
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Thomas Fettes 231.620.3609 anniecan1950@yahoo.com

Hilton Zoe 8 Chelsea Hilton 816.456.5654 Plum Valley Dr. - Traverse City chelsea.hilton@gmail.com

Travis Hilton 785.423.1127 travis.hilton@gmail.com

Hodges Sadie 8 Jessica Hodges 231.360.7339 Waldron Cir. - Traverse City jesshodges78@gmail.com

Michael Hodges 231.360.7338 hodges0426@gmail.com

Hoiles Taylor 6 Emily Hoiles 773.677.0116 Leorie Dr. - Traverse City emily-steudle@msn.com

Aaron Hoiles 312.952.0043 aaronhoiles@gmail.com

Hood Gabe 8 Jennifer Hood 248.709.9293 Ground Pine Trl. - Traverse City jennifergail2899@gmail.com

Hunt Olivia 8 Courtney Cobb 231.360.0149 Friendship Dr. - Traverse City cobb.coco@gmail.com

Andrew Cobb 231.218.8779 a.cobbhunter@gmail.com

Johnson Ayden 8 Lindsay Malik 231.499.6982 Grouse Dr. - Traverse City JohnsonLindsaym@icloud.com

John David Antosiak 734.262.0030 juandahveed@gmail.com

Jury Hayden 8 Agnes Jury 630.361.4689 E. River Rd. - Traverse City agnesjury@hotmail.com

John Jury 630.361.5723 jajury@hotmail.com

Kabbes Jamisen 8 Jordan Aeschliman 231.709.1006 Barlow St. - Traverse City aeschlimanj818@gmail.com

Robert Aeschliman 231.883.6221 aeschlimank232gmail.com

Kanner Martin 8 Virginie Kanner 434.825.8080 S. Cedar St. - Traverse City vykanner@gmail.com

William Kanner 231.360.7838 kannerw@gmail.com

Kehrer Brayden 6 April Kehrer 231.233.2011 Azalea Dr. - Traverse City aprilkehrer@hotmail.com

David Kehrer 616.706.5195 kehrerd@gmail.com

Kotsekon Daniel 8 Tetyana Kotsekon 231.313.4484 Baywood Dr. - Traverse City str_tc@yahoo.com

Lackey Crew 7 Richard Lackey 231-590.6046 Parklane St. - Traverse City Rklackey14@gmail.com

Emily Wolfe 616.430.5571 State St. - Traverse City emilymariewolfe@gmail.com

LaForest Milo 6 Maja LaForest 231.228.2188 Nelson St. - Cedar majalaforest@gmail.com

Doug LaForest 231.632.6925

LaForest Tenzin 8 Maja LaForest 231.228.2188 Nelson St. - Cedar majalaforest@gmail.com

Doug LaForest 231.632.6925

Lee Abigail 6 Jennifer Lee 718.541.8299 Smokey Hollow Rd. - Traverse City jenbbill@msn.com

Walter Lee 718.541.8299 wjleephotography@me.com

Lee John-Michael 6 Jennifer Lee 917.836.3821 Smokey Hollow Rd. - Traverse City jenbbill@msn.com

Walter Lee 718.541.8299 wjleephotography@me.com

Lester Devyn Becky Lester 231.392.3723 373 N. Keystone Rd. - Traverse City beckylester8@gmail.com

Ken Lester 231.463.9587

Losse Kaia 6 Colleen Losse 231.709.3102 Manhattan E. - Traverse City colleen@creehanphotography.com

Valdemar Losse 231.499.1279 losseval@hotmail.com

Mackey Winter 6 Jennifer Viren 231.970.0004 Sunset Dr. - Traverse City taproottc@gmail.com

Kyle Mackey 231.970.0151 nnobrewer@gmail.com

Mackey Zeb 8 Jennifer Viren 231.970.0004 Sunset Dr. - Traverse City taproottc@gmail.com

Kyle Mackey 231.970.0151 nnobrewer@gmail.com

MacPherson George 8 Tracie MacPherson 503.298.3064 Council Oak - Traverse City tmacpher77@hotmail.com

Glen MacPherson 503.298.3114 mapherg@gmail.com

MacPherson Maggie 8 Tracie MacPherson 503.298.3064 Council Oak - Traverse City tmacpher77@hotmail.com

Glen MacPherson 503.298.3114 mapherg@gmail.com

MacPherson Zoe 8 Tracie MacPherson 503.298.3064 Council Oak - Traverse City tmacpher77@hotmail.com

Glen MacPherson 503.298.3114 mapherg@gmail.com

Mark Oliver 6 Susan Corrigan Mark 773.206.8650 Nottingham Dr. - Traverse City susanlynn76@hotmail.com

wmcorrigan@aol.com

Martin Alivia 7 Heather Martin 231.409.9977 Robert Dr. - Traverse City hgreen10883@yahoo.com

David Martin 231.392.9029

Martinez Charles 8 Caroline Martinez 970.319.0848 Old M72 - Williamsburg caroline.hatcher@icloud.com

Juan Martinez

McCall Jesse 6 Carly McCall 231.620.1966 Farm Ln. - Traverse City carleenmccall@gmail.com
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Brian McCall 231.620.1965 mcallbd@interlochen.org

McCall Lucas 8 Carly McCall 231.620.1966 Farm Lane - Traverse City carleenmccall@gmail.com

Brian McCall 231.620.1965 mcallbd@interlochen.org

McPherson Arian 7 Holly Crandall 231.409.4201 Dylan Dr. - Interlochen hmmcpherson88@gmail.com

Stewart Crandall 231.392.1371

Meyers Lily 7 Aaron Meyers 231.633.1908 Five Mile Rd. - Traverse City heavycream1975@gmail.com

Miller Wilder 6 Kriya Miller 231.883.1903 Tagar Rd. - Traverse City kriya@humannatureschool.org

Matthew Miller 231.649.1906 matt@humannatureschool.org

Moore Aniya 6 Ashley Moore 616.802.0161 Boardman Lake Dr. - Traverse City ashleymoore62015@gmail.com

William Moore 517.220.5499

Moyer Abigayle 6 Candace Moyer 231.392.2725 Silver Lake Rd. - Traverse City candymoyer@yahoo.com

Daniel Moyer 231.620.0502 inspired- by-life@live.com

Mugnolo Cianna 8 Ashley Mugnolo 517.490.2927 W. Liberty Dr. - Traverse city TheMugnolo5@gmail.com

810.287.7520

Newell Abigail 8 Adam Newell 231.357.7988 Peggy Ln.- Traverse City beth72080@hotmail.com

Bethany Newell 810.577.1560 adamdnewell@hotmail.com

Nink Oliver 7 Alexis Nink 208.391.5711 S. Bayview Dr. - Traverse city alexisnink@gmail.com

Jacob Nink 571.355.0395 Jakenink@gmail.com

Olds Maggie 7 Megan Motil 231.409.7885 Chippewa St. - Traverse city megan.c.olds@gmail.com

Andrew Olds 231.313.7973 E. Ninth St. - Traverse City awolds@gmail.com

Patton Robert 6 Lori Thompson 231.640.4464 E. Duck Lake Rd. - Grawn lorirobertt@gmail.com

Phillips Joshua 7 Kristy Phillips 231.640.0242 Fashion Ave. - Interlochen krijustjosh@gmail.com

Justin Pieske 231.640.4005 jtpieske02@gmail.com

Phillips Olivia 8 Amber Pelton 231.342.6519 Fitzhugh Dr. - Traverse City amberfawnp@gmail.com

Edward Phillips 231.649.3276

Phillips Samuel 7 Christopher Phillips 231.392.1982 Bellows Lake Rd. - Lake Ann cphillips216@gmail.com

Talitha Phillips 231.383.0237 phillips4adventure@gmail.com

Quinn Norah 7 Shaun Quinn 231.313.8268 Cochlin St. - Traverse City srnquinn@yahoo.com

Raven Quinn raequinn08@gmail.com

Roberge Olivia 6 Amelia Akers 231.633.4993 Ray Blvd. - Traverse City ameliakers26@gmail.com

Albert Roberge 231.633.1042 albertroberge10@gmail.com

Roland Oliver 8 Daniel Roland 231.313.7370 Green Lawn Dr. - Grawn

Kaycie Noble 810.347.8606 dryanroland@gmail.com

Rowney Thomas 7 Alicia Rowney 231.499.6140 Lardie Rd. - Traverse City aliciarowney@gmail.com

David Rowney 231.499.4539 drowney10@gmail.com

Salon Sam 6 Nichole Flack 231.709.4949 East Front St. - Traverse City nikkiflack@gmail.com

Jeffery Salon 231.632.3694 jeffsalon@gmail.com

Schweigert Kai 7 Torre Boone 231.360.9609 Strawberry Hill Rd. - Traverse City torre.boone@gmail.com

Ken Schweigert 231.392.9219 Essex Ct. - Traverse City kschweigert@mhc.net

Shook Cora 8 Kristen Shook 231.944.9328 W. Tenth St. - Traverse City kristenshook@gmail.com

D.J. Shook 231.492.7587 dj@rivercare.org

Shore Poet 7 Christie Shore 512.484.4214 N. Madison St. - Traverse City cwarbasse@gmail.com

Sam Shore 512.940.8614 seshore@gmail.com

Slawnik Malcolm 6 Stephanie Slawnik 231.632.0789 S. Spruce St. - Traverse City saslawnik@mac.com

Brian Slawnik 231.632.2277 bslawnik@mac.com

Smith Rayshawn 7 Michael Smith, Jr. 231.342.4860 Marie Dr. - Traverse City 2019smith.michael42@gmail.com

Sonya Caves 231.492.5228 s.cowles5228@gmail.com

Sparks Nolan 6 Natalie Okerson-Sparks 586.909.9962 Shaker Tr. - Traverse City njoak@yahoo.com

Dean Sparks 248.245.3326 dean@deansparks.com

Sparling Violet 6 Bathany Sparling 810.956.8046 E. Horn St. - Lake Leelanau bhaydensparling@gmail.com

Jason Sparling 231.631.5442

St. Germain Zander 7 Megan St. Germain 510.998.4007 Peninsular Shores Dr. - Grawn mstgrmn@me.com
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Steiner Alyssa 8 Shannon Steiner 231.383.1704 Barney Rd. -  Traverse City shannonsteiner@yahoo.com

Chris Steiner 231.383.0481

Stuhlmueller Deano 7 Kelly Stuhlmueller 231.883.2746 Ground Pine Tr. - Traverse City kellydon88@yahoo.com 

Dean Stuhlmueller 231.883.2744 dstul963@gmail.com

Taylor-Nowland Dylan 7 Susan Wooton 989.400.1059 Traverse City taylor8sa@gmail.com

Chien Nowland 231.499.3492 chien@nauti-cat.com

Thompson Kaylin 8 Rebecca Ransom 224.829.7319 Paper Birch Ln. - Traverse City beckyransom@yahoo.com

David Thompson 224.828.9263

Thompson Samuel 7 Rita Thompson 2314095718 Panorama Ln. - Traverse City rita.cscheuerman1@farmersagency.com

John Thompson 2314639828 jtrjtgt@gmail.com

Thornton Fiona 6 Joanna Thornton 231.6763186 Grass Lake Rd. - Bellaire grasslakeorganics@gmail.com

Lukas Hamilton 360.255.1723

Tisdale Weston 6 Toby Tisdale 231.499.1694 S. Windcrest Ct. - Traverse City tatisdale@charter.net

Ann Tisdale 231.499.1305

Tornga Landon 6 Jamie Tornga 231.620.3020 Arlington Ln. - Traverse City torngaja@gmail.com

Peter Tornga 231.620.0877

Tornga Owen 7 Jamie Tornga 231.620.3020 Arlington Ln. - Traverse City torngaja@gmail.com

Peter Tornga 231.620.0877

Trapp Esme 6 Karla Trapp 970.519.1622 Timberlane Dr. - Traverse City karla.trapp@gmail.com

Shem Trapp 970.708.0181 shemryn@gmail.com

Trapp Holden 8 Karla Trapp 970.519.1622 Timberlane Dr. - Traverse City karla.trapp@gmail.com

Shemryn Trapp 970.708.0181 shemryn@gmail.com

Tschudy Joy 7 Nick Tschudy 231.409.9855 Bellow Lake Rd. - Lake Ann bigtallnugett@yahoo.com

Hope Hales 231.620.7472 River St. - Traverse City always8hope@gmail.com

Turja Song 6 Charity Kenney 231.709.5597 Apple Valley Rd. - Williamsburg charitykenney02@gmail.com

Jim Kenney 231.360.9897 kenney.james@gmail.com

Tyrrell William 7 Emily Tyrrell 231.649.4410 Hooker Rd. - Lake Ann ezeigler@yahoo.com

David Tyrrell 231.499.2571 painting.bluewater@gmail.com

Vaughn Jamie 8 Jodi Vaughn 231.620.4043 Black Forest Ln. - Traverse City jodivaughn5@gmail.com

Jamie Vaughn 231.342.4240 vaughn33578@gmail.com

Vaughn Laila 8 Jodi Vaughn 231.620.4043 Black Forest Ln. - Traverse City jodivaughn5@gmail.com

Jamie Vaughn 231.342.4240 vaughn33578@gmail.com

Vincent Sophia 8 Deborah Rysso 231.590.6892 Comanche - Traverse City deb@ryssolaw.com

Mike Vincent 231.590.6898 Foxcraft - Traverse City vincentfr@tcaps.net

Walker Zoe 6 Tegan Creamer 574.780.0784 S. Tager Rd. - Cedar tegan@socialexplorations.org

Noah Creamer noah@socialexplorations.org

Walsh Samantha 8 Erica Walsh N. East Silver Lake Rd. - Traverse City fistlerwalsh@gmail.com

Edward Walsh ewalsh007@gmail.com

Weist Hope 6 Amy Trumbull 231.645.1389 Whispering Hills Dr. - Traverse City peaceatyou@gmail.com

Matt Weist 231.645.1388

Wemigwase Riley 7 Karen Kay-Peters 231.632.4198 Farmington Dr. - Traverse City karenskaypeters@yahoo.com

Tom Peters 231.632.4198 memwech@gmail.com

Wildman Ben 8 Nicole Wildman 231.995.0411 Fitzhugh Dr. - Traverse City coleywildman@gmail.com

Nathan Wildman 231.218.9224 wildmanphoto@gmail.com

Wildman Luke 8 Nicole Wildman 231.995.0411 Fitzhugh Dr. - Traverse City coleywildman@gmail.com

Nathan Wildman 231.218.9224 wildmanphoto@gmail.com

Williamson Josie 6 Charisse Williamson 248.974.5041 Minkin Dr. - Traverse City lauxchar@gmail.com

Trevor Williamson 248.974.5040 willi698@gmail.com

Wood Lillian 7 Jessica Corwin 231.709.0138 Stafford Dr. - Traverse City lilsmiles02@hotmail.com

Brandon Wood 231.590.0896

Zalewski Maggie 6 Jacob Zalewski 231.645.8966 Stricker Rd. - Traverse City zman171@yahoo.com

Rachel Lanning 616.560.3703 candyadikt@aol.com
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